
QNix® 4500: Weltweit der Meistverkaufte für Standard-Applikationen.
Handliches und robustes Messgerät für die einfache und schnelle
Schichtdicken-Messungen in den Lackier- und Automobilapplikationen.

• kompakte 

Bauweise

• einfache

Bedienung

QNix® 4500 wurde für ein breites Einsatz-

spektrum im Lackier- und Automobilbereich

entwickelt. Das kompakte Handmessgerät

erlaubt äußerst präzise Messungen von

Lack- und Korrosionsschutz-Schichtdicken

sowohl auf Stahl und Eisen, aber auch auf

Nicht-Eisen-Metallen wie Aluminium, Zink

oder Kupfer.

An den typisch praxisorientierten Produkt-

eigenschaften er kennen Profis die Hand-

schrift von Automation Dr. Nix:

Präzision

Hohe Mess genauigkeit über den gesamten

Messbereich für Standardapplikationen. 

Einfachste Bedienung

Keine Kalibrierung. Nur eine Funktionstaste.

Einhandbedienung.

Bewährte Technologie

Hallsensoren- und Wirbelstromtechnik.

Breites Einsatzspektrum

Dualsonde für Messungen auf Stahl 

und Nicht-Eisen-Metallen.

Schonende Messung

Polierte Rubin-Messköpfe zum Schutz 

der Messsonde und der zu messenden

Oberflächen.

Zerstörungsfreie Lackschichtdickenmessung

Ein Qualitäts-Produkt der

GmbH & Co. KG

Jetzt auch als Kabelversion und
mit erweitertem Messbereich!

Simply perfect

With the QNix® 4500, precise measurements 

on steel, iron and non-ferrous metals are simply

perfect. Switch between the measuring proce-

dures by simply pressing the button. 

No calibration required. High precision over the

entire measuring range: Fe 3000 μm and NFe

3000 μm.

The sensitive QNix® 4500 measuring probe is fully

integrated into this extremely small, light and

handy gauge – optionally available as Cable

Probe. Its readable LCD informs about readings,

battery condition, mode of operation and serial

number.

For measurements on steel and iron, the 

identically designed QNix® 4200 is available –

with integrated probe or with Cable Probe. 

Available measuring range: 0 – 3000 μm or 

0 – 5000 μm.
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* of the measurement
Fe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic coatings on ferromagnetic substrate, for example measuring on steel- or iron-substrates.

NFe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic and electrically non-conductive coatings (insulating coatings) on non-ferromagnetic and electrically conductive
substrate, for example measuring on aluminum-, zinc-, brass- and certain stainless ( high-grade ) steel-substrates.

Technical data subject to change without notice

Technical Data QNix® 4500 | 4200

Product advantages

■ Gauge for standard applications – easy, safe

and fast measurements.

■ One-hand operation. Only one button.

■ No calibration.

■ Automatic On/Off.

■ High precision over the entire measuring range:

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm.

■ Broad spectrum of use for non-destructive

measurements on steel, iron and non-ferrous

metals such as aluminum, zinc, copper and

brass.

■ Proven technology: Hall sensor and

Eddy Current technology.

■ Acoustic signal confirms taking of a

measurement.

■ Wear-proof ruby probe tip for long-term use.

Optimal LCD-Display

■ Large clear numbers for optimum readability.

■ Precise display of readings, battery condition,

mode of operation and serial number.

■ Backlit display.

Scope of supply

■ Gauge for coating measurement with integrated

probe or with Cable Probe – with selected mea-

suring range (QNix® 4500 or QNix® 4200)

■ Gauge carrying case with reference plates.

■ 2 x 1,5 V Mignon Batteries

(Type AA alkaline).

■ Test certificate.

■ Instruction manual.

GmbH & Co. KG
Germany:

Robert-Perthel-Strasse 2 · 50739 Cologne

Phone +49 (0) 221-917455-0

Fax +49 (0) 221-171221

email info@qnix.de

www.qnix.de

* According 
to our terms 
of sale

Two magnetic measuring principles:
Fe: Magnetic-Flux/Hall Effect ref Fe*
NFe: Eddy Current (QNix® 4500 only)

DIN EN ISO 2808, ISO 2178, ASTM B 499,
ASTM D 7091
(QNixR 4500 only: ISO 2360))

integrated or - optional - Cable Probe with 1 m cable

Fe: 0.0 – 3000 μm
NFe: 0.0 – 3000 μm (QNix® 4500 only )

Yes

Single measurement: 850 ms

from 0.0 – 999 in μm, from 1000 μm in mm 

1 μm in the range up to 999 μm, 
0.01 mm in the range from 1 mm

4200 4200 4500 4500
3 mm 5 mm 3/3 mm 5/3 mm

Fe < 2mm 1 1 1 1
Fe > 2mm 1 2 1 2
NFe < 2mm 1 1
NFe > 2mm 1 2

1 = +/- (3%* + 2μm)   2 = +/- (5%* + 2μm)

Ø 25 mm

convex: 5mm, concave: 25mm

Fe: 0.2 mm
NFe: 0.05 mm (QNix® 4500 only)

Graphic-LCD 

0 – 50° C (32 – 122° F)

-10 – 60° C (14 – 140° F)

2 x Batteries: 1.5 V (Type AA alcaline)

100 x 60 x 27 (gauge with integrated probe)

Gauge with integrated probe: 105 g
Gauge with Cable Probe: 147 g

Measuring Principle 

Standards & Regulation

Probe Type

Measuring Range

Metric System µm/mil

Measuring Interval

Display Metric

Resolution

Accuracy referred to
Automation reference standard

Minimum Measuring Area

Minimum Curvature

Minimum Substrate Thickness

Display

Temperature Range

Permitted Storage Temperature

Power Supply

Dimensions (L x W x H in mm)

Weight incl. Battery

2 years
guarantee*

QNix® 4500: Weltweit der Meistverkaufte für Standard-Applikationen. 
Handliches und robustes Messgerät für die einfache und schnelle 
Schichtdicken-Messungen in den Lackier- und Automobilapplikationen.

QNix® 4500: Weltweit der Meistverkaufte für Standard-Applikationen.
Handliches und robustes Messgerät für die einfache und schnelle
Schichtdicken-Messungen in den Lackier- und Automobilapplikationen.

• kompakte 

Bauweise

• einfache

Bedienung

QNix® 4500 wurde für ein breites Einsatz-

spektrum im Lackier- und Automobilbereich

entwickelt. Das kompakte Handmessgerät

erlaubt äußerst präzise Messungen von

Lack- und Korrosionsschutz-Schichtdicken

sowohl auf Stahl und Eisen, aber auch auf

Nicht-Eisen-Metallen wie Aluminium, Zink

oder Kupfer.

An den typisch praxisorientierten Produkt-

eigenschaften er kennen Profis die Hand-

schrift von Automation Dr. Nix:

Präzision

Hohe Mess genauigkeit über den gesamten

Messbereich für Standardapplikationen. 

Einfachste Bedienung

Keine Kalibrierung. Nur eine Funktionstaste.

Einhandbedienung.

Bewährte Technologie

Hallsensoren- und Wirbelstromtechnik.

Breites Einsatzspektrum

Dualsonde für Messungen auf Stahl 

und Nicht-Eisen-Metallen.

Schonende Messung

Polierte Rubin-Messköpfe zum Schutz 

der Messsonde und der zu messenden

Oberflächen.

Zerstörungsfreie Lackschichtdickenmessung

Ein Qualitäts-Produkt der

GmbH & Co. KG

Jetzt auch als Kabelversion und
mit erweitertem Messbereich!

QNix® 4500 wurde für ein breites Einsatz-

spektrum im Lackier- und Automobilbereich  

entwickelt. Das kompakte Handmessgerät  

erlaubt äußerst präzise Messungen von  

Lack- und Korrosionsschutz-Schichtdicken 

sowohl auf Stahl und Eisen, aber auch auf 

Nicht-Eisen-Metallen wie Aluminium, Zink  

oder Kupfer. 

An den typisch praxisorientierten Produkt- 

eigenschaften erkennen Profis die Hand- 

schrift von Automation Dr. Nix: 

Präzision

Hohe Messgenauigkeit über den gesamten  

Messbereich für Standardapplikationen. 

Einfachste Bedienung

Keine Kalibrierung. Nur eine Funktionstaste.  

Einhandbedienung. 

Bewährte Technologie

Hallsensoren- und Wirbelstromtechnik. 

Breites Einsatzspektrum

Dualsonde für Messungen auf Stahl und  

Nicht-Eisen-Metallen. 

Schonende Messung

Polierte Rubin-Messköpfe zum Schutz  

der Messsonde und der zu messenden  

Oberflächen. 

Ein Qualitäts-Produkt der 



Simply perfect

With the QNix® 4500, precise measurements 

on steel, iron and non-ferrous metals are simply

perfect. Switch between the measuring proce-

dures by simply pressing the button. 

No calibration required. High precision over the

entire measuring range: Fe 3000 μm and NFe

3000 μm.

The sensitive QNix® 4500 measuring probe is fully

integrated into this extremely small, light and

handy gauge – optionally available as Cable

Probe. Its readable LCD informs about readings,

battery condition, mode of operation and serial

number.

For measurements on steel and iron, the 

identically designed QNix® 4200 is available –

with integrated probe or with Cable Probe. 

Available measuring range: 0 – 3000 μm or 

0 – 5000 μm.
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* of the measurement
Fe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic coatings on ferromagnetic substrate, for example measuring on steel- or iron-substrates.

NFe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic and electrically non-conductive coatings (insulating coatings) on non-ferromagnetic and electrically conductive
substrate, for example measuring on aluminum-, zinc-, brass- and certain stainless ( high-grade ) steel-substrates.

Technical data subject to change without notice

Technical Data QNix® 4500 | 4200

Product advantages

■ Gauge for standard applications – easy, safe

and fast measurements.

■ One-hand operation. Only one button.

■ No calibration.

■ Automatic On/Off.

■ High precision over the entire measuring range:

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm.

■ Broad spectrum of use for non-destructive

measurements on steel, iron and non-ferrous

metals such as aluminum, zinc, copper and

brass.

■ Proven technology: Hall sensor and

Eddy Current technology.

■ Acoustic signal confirms taking of a

measurement.

■ Wear-proof ruby probe tip for long-term use.

Optimal LCD-Display

■ Large clear numbers for optimum readability.

■ Precise display of readings, battery condition,

mode of operation and serial number.

■ Backlit display.

Scope of supply

■ Gauge for coating measurement with integrated

probe or with Cable Probe – with selected mea-

suring range (QNix® 4500 or QNix® 4200)

■ Gauge carrying case with reference plates.

■ 2 x 1,5 V Mignon Batteries

(Type AA alkaline).

■ Test certificate.

■ Instruction manual.

GmbH & Co. KG
Germany:

Robert-Perthel-Strasse 2 · 50739 Cologne

Phone +49 (0) 221-917455-0

Fax +49 (0) 221-171221

email info@qnix.de

www.qnix.de

* According 
to our terms 
of sale

Two magnetic measuring principles:
Fe: Magnetic-Flux/Hall Effect ref Fe*
NFe: Eddy Current (QNix® 4500 only)

DIN EN ISO 2808, ISO 2178, ASTM B 499,
ASTM D 7091
(QNixR 4500 only: ISO 2360))

integrated or - optional - Cable Probe with 1 m cable

Fe: 0.0 – 3000 μm
NFe: 0.0 – 3000 μm (QNix® 4500 only )

Yes

Single measurement: 850 ms

from 0.0 – 999 in μm, from 1000 μm in mm 

1 μm in the range up to 999 μm, 
0.01 mm in the range from 1 mm

4200 4200 4500 4500
3 mm 5 mm 3/3 mm 5/3 mm

Fe < 2mm 1 1 1 1
Fe > 2mm 1 2 1 2
NFe < 2mm 1 1
NFe > 2mm 1 2

1 = +/- (3%* + 2μm)   2 = +/- (5%* + 2μm)

Ø 25 mm

convex: 5mm, concave: 25mm

Fe: 0.2 mm
NFe: 0.05 mm (QNix® 4500 only)

Graphic-LCD 

0 – 50° C (32 – 122° F)

-10 – 60° C (14 – 140° F)

2 x Batteries: 1.5 V (Type AA alcaline)

100 x 60 x 27 (gauge with integrated probe)

Gauge with integrated probe: 105 g
Gauge with Cable Probe: 147 g

Measuring Principle 

Standards & Regulation

Probe Type

Measuring Range

Metric System µm/mil

Measuring Interval

Display Metric

Resolution

Accuracy referred to
Automation reference standard

Minimum Measuring Area

Minimum Curvature

Minimum Substrate Thickness

Display

Temperature Range

Permitted Storage Temperature

Power Supply

Dimensions (L x W x H in mm)

Weight incl. Battery

2 years
guarantee*

Simply perfect

With the QNix® 4500, precise measurements 

on steel, iron and non-ferrous metals are simply

perfect. Switch between the measuring proce-

dures by simply pressing the button. 

No calibration required. High precision over the

entire measuring range: Fe 3000 μm and NFe

3000 μm.

The sensitive QNix® 4500 measuring probe is fully

integrated into this extremely small, light and

handy gauge – optionally available as Cable

Probe. Its readable LCD informs about readings,

battery condition, mode of operation and serial

number.

For measurements on steel and iron, the 

identically designed QNix® 4200 is available –

with integrated probe or with Cable Probe. 

Available measuring range: 0 – 3000 μm or 

0 – 5000 μm.
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* of the measurement
Fe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic coatings on ferromagnetic substrate, for example measuring on steel- or iron-substrates.

NFe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic and electrically non-conductive coatings (insulating coatings) on non-ferromagnetic and electrically conductive
substrate, for example measuring on aluminum-, zinc-, brass- and certain stainless ( high-grade ) steel-substrates.

Technical data subject to change without notice

Technical Data QNix® 4500 | 4200

Product advantages

■ Gauge for standard applications – easy, safe

and fast measurements.

■ One-hand operation. Only one button.

■ No calibration.

■ Automatic On/Off.

■ High precision over the entire measuring range:

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm.

■ Broad spectrum of use for non-destructive

measurements on steel, iron and non-ferrous

metals such as aluminum, zinc, copper and

brass.

■ Proven technology: Hall sensor and

Eddy Current technology.

■ Acoustic signal confirms taking of a

measurement.

■ Wear-proof ruby probe tip for long-term use.

Optimal LCD-Display

■ Large clear numbers for optimum readability.

■ Precise display of readings, battery condition,

mode of operation and serial number.

■ Backlit display.

Scope of supply

■ Gauge for coating measurement with integrated

probe or with Cable Probe – with selected mea-

suring range (QNix® 4500 or QNix® 4200)

■ Gauge carrying case with reference plates.

■ 2 x 1,5 V Mignon Batteries

(Type AA alkaline).

■ Test certificate.

■ Instruction manual.

GmbH & Co. KG
Germany:

Robert-Perthel-Strasse 2 · 50739 Cologne

Phone +49 (0) 221-917455-0

Fax +49 (0) 221-171221

email info@qnix.de

www.qnix.de

* According 
to our terms 
of sale

Two magnetic measuring principles:
Fe: Magnetic-Flux/Hall Effect ref Fe*
NFe: Eddy Current (QNix® 4500 only)

DIN EN ISO 2808, ISO 2178, ASTM B 499,
ASTM D 7091
(QNixR 4500 only: ISO 2360))

integrated or - optional - Cable Probe with 1 m cable

Fe: 0.0 – 3000 μm
NFe: 0.0 – 3000 μm (QNix® 4500 only )

Yes

Single measurement: 850 ms

from 0.0 – 999 in μm, from 1000 μm in mm 

1 μm in the range up to 999 μm, 
0.01 mm in the range from 1 mm

4200 4200 4500 4500
3 mm 5 mm 3/3 mm 5/3 mm

Fe < 2mm 1 1 1 1
Fe > 2mm 1 2 1 2
NFe < 2mm 1 1
NFe > 2mm 1 2

1 = +/- (3%* + 2μm)   2 = +/- (5%* + 2μm)

Ø 25 mm

convex: 5mm, concave: 25mm

Fe: 0.2 mm
NFe: 0.05 mm (QNix® 4500 only)

Graphic-LCD 

0 – 50° C (32 – 122° F)

-10 – 60° C (14 – 140° F)

2 x Batteries: 1.5 V (Type AA alcaline)

100 x 60 x 27 (gauge with integrated probe)

Gauge with integrated probe: 105 g
Gauge with Cable Probe: 147 g

Measuring Principle 

Standards & Regulation

Probe Type

Measuring Range

Metric System µm/mil

Measuring Interval

Display Metric

Resolution

Accuracy referred to
Automation reference standard

Minimum Measuring Area

Minimum Curvature

Minimum Substrate Thickness

Display

Temperature Range

Permitted Storage Temperature

Power Supply

Dimensions (L x W x H in mm)

Weight incl. Battery

2 years
guarantee*

Simply perfect

With the QNix® 4500, precise measurements 

on steel, iron and non-ferrous metals are simply

perfect. Switch between the measuring proce-

dures by simply pressing the button. 

No calibration required. High precision over the

entire measuring range: Fe 3000 μm and NFe

3000 μm.

The sensitive QNix® 4500 measuring probe is fully

integrated into this extremely small, light and

handy gauge – optionally available as Cable

Probe. Its readable LCD informs about readings,

battery condition, mode of operation and serial

number.

For measurements on steel and iron, the 

identically designed QNix® 4200 is available –

with integrated probe or with Cable Probe. 

Available measuring range: 0 – 3000 μm or 

0 – 5000 μm.
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* of the measurement
Fe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic coatings on ferromagnetic substrate, for example measuring on steel- or iron-substrates.

NFe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic and electrically non-conductive coatings (insulating coatings) on non-ferromagnetic and electrically conductive
substrate, for example measuring on aluminum-, zinc-, brass- and certain stainless ( high-grade ) steel-substrates.

Technical data subject to change without notice

Technical Data QNix® 4500 | 4200

Product advantages

■ Gauge for standard applications – easy, safe

and fast measurements.

■ One-hand operation. Only one button.

■ No calibration.

■ Automatic On/Off.

■ High precision over the entire measuring range:

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm.

■ Broad spectrum of use for non-destructive

measurements on steel, iron and non-ferrous

metals such as aluminum, zinc, copper and

brass.

■ Proven technology: Hall sensor and

Eddy Current technology.

■ Acoustic signal confirms taking of a

measurement.

■ Wear-proof ruby probe tip for long-term use.

Optimal LCD-Display

■ Large clear numbers for optimum readability.

■ Precise display of readings, battery condition,

mode of operation and serial number.

■ Backlit display.

Scope of supply

■ Gauge for coating measurement with integrated

probe or with Cable Probe – with selected mea-

suring range (QNix® 4500 or QNix® 4200)

■ Gauge carrying case with reference plates.

■ 2 x 1,5 V Mignon Batteries

(Type AA alkaline).

■ Test certificate.

■ Instruction manual.

GmbH & Co. KG
Germany:

Robert-Perthel-Strasse 2 · 50739 Cologne

Phone +49 (0) 221-917455-0

Fax +49 (0) 221-171221

email info@qnix.de

www.qnix.de

* According 
to our terms 
of sale

Two magnetic measuring principles:
Fe: Magnetic-Flux/Hall Effect ref Fe*
NFe: Eddy Current (QNix® 4500 only)

DIN EN ISO 2808, ISO 2178, ASTM B 499,
ASTM D 7091
(QNixR 4500 only: ISO 2360))

integrated or - optional - Cable Probe with 1 m cable

Fe: 0.0 – 3000 μm
NFe: 0.0 – 3000 μm (QNix® 4500 only )

Yes

Single measurement: 850 ms

from 0.0 – 999 in μm, from 1000 μm in mm 

1 μm in the range up to 999 μm, 
0.01 mm in the range from 1 mm

4200 4200 4500 4500
3 mm 5 mm 3/3 mm 5/3 mm

Fe < 2mm 1 1 1 1
Fe > 2mm 1 2 1 2
NFe < 2mm 1 1
NFe > 2mm 1 2

1 = +/- (3%* + 2μm)   2 = +/- (5%* + 2μm)

Ø 25 mm

convex: 5mm, concave: 25mm

Fe: 0.2 mm
NFe: 0.05 mm (QNix® 4500 only)

Graphic-LCD 

0 – 50° C (32 – 122° F)

-10 – 60° C (14 – 140° F)

2 x Batteries: 1.5 V (Type AA alcaline)

100 x 60 x 27 (gauge with integrated probe)

Gauge with integrated probe: 105 g
Gauge with Cable Probe: 147 g

Measuring Principle 

Standards & Regulation

Probe Type

Measuring Range

Metric System µm/mil

Measuring Interval

Display Metric

Resolution

Accuracy referred to
Automation reference standard

Minimum Measuring Area

Minimum Curvature

Minimum Substrate Thickness

Display

Temperature Range

Permitted Storage Temperature

Power Supply

Dimensions (L x W x H in mm)

Weight incl. Battery

2 years
guarantee*

Einfach perfekt

Mit dem QNix® 4500 werden präzise 

Messungen auf Stahl-, Eisen (Fe) und  

Nicht-Eisen-Metallen (NFe) einfach perfekt.  

Und perfekt einfach: Durch Knopfdruck  

kann zwischen den beiden Messverfahren 

gewechselt werden. Ohne Kalibrierung,  

über den Messbereich:  

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm.

Die robuste Messsonde des kleinen, leichten 

und handlichen QNix® 4500 ist im Gerät voll 

integriert. Eine gut ablesbare LCD-Anzeige 

informiert über Messwert, Batteriezustand, 

Maßeinheit, Betriebsart und Seriennummer. 

Produkt-Vorteile

 �Messgerät für Standardanwendungen – ermög-

licht einfache, sichere und schnelle Messungen 

 �Einhandbedienung. Nur eine Funktionstaste 

 �Keine Kalibrierung 

 �Automatische Ein-/Ausschaltung 

 �Hohe Präzision über den Messbereich: 

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm 

 ��Breites Einsatzspektrum für zerstörungsfreie 

Messungen auf Stahl, Eisen- und Nicht-Eisen-

Metallen wie Aluminium, Zink, Kupfer, Messing 

 �Bewährte Technologie: Hall-Sensor-und Wirbel-

stromtechnik 

 �Akustisches Signal bei Messaufnahme 

 �Langzeit-Nutzung durch verschleißarmen 

Rubin-Messkopf 

Optimales LCD-Display

 �Große Ziffern für optimale Ablesbarkeit 

 �Präzise Darstellung von Messwerten, 

Batteriezustand, Maßeinheit, Betriebsart  

und Seriennummer 

 �Hintergrundbeleuchtetes Display

Lieferumfang

 �Handgerät zur Lackschichtdickenmessung 

mit integrierter Sonde mit ausgewähltem  

Messbereich (QNix® 4500 oder QNix® 4200) 

 �Geräte-Koffer mit Referenzplatten 

 �2 x 1,5 V Mignon Batterien (Typ AA Alkali) 

 �Prüfzertifikat 

 �Bedienungsanleitung 

Für Messungen ausschließlich auf Stahl und 

Eisen (Fe) wird das ansonsten baugleiche Gerät 

QNix® 4200 angeboten. Angebotener Mess

bereich: 0 – 3000 µm oder 0 – 5000 µm.

Simply perfect

With the QNix® 4500, precise measurements 

on steel, iron and non-ferrous metals are simply

perfect. Switch between the measuring proce-

dures by simply pressing the button. 

No calibration required. High precision over the

entire measuring range: Fe 3000 μm and NFe

3000 μm.

The sensitive QNix® 4500 measuring probe is fully

integrated into this extremely small, light and

handy gauge – optionally available as Cable

Probe. Its readable LCD informs about readings,

battery condition, mode of operation and serial

number.

For measurements on steel and iron, the 

identically designed QNix® 4200 is available –

with integrated probe or with Cable Probe. 

Available measuring range: 0 – 3000 μm or 

0 – 5000 μm.
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* of the measurement
Fe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic coatings on ferromagnetic substrate, for example measuring on steel- or iron-substrates.

NFe* Measuring of non-ferromagnetic and electrically non-conductive coatings (insulating coatings) on non-ferromagnetic and electrically conductive
substrate, for example measuring on aluminum-, zinc-, brass- and certain stainless ( high-grade ) steel-substrates.

Technical data subject to change without notice

Technical Data QNix® 4500 | 4200

Product advantages

■ Gauge for standard applications – easy, safe

and fast measurements.

■ One-hand operation. Only one button.

■ No calibration.

■ Automatic On/Off.

■ High precision over the entire measuring range:

Fe 0 – 5000 μm und NFe 0 – 3000 μm.

■ Broad spectrum of use for non-destructive

measurements on steel, iron and non-ferrous

metals such as aluminum, zinc, copper and

brass.

■ Proven technology: Hall sensor and

Eddy Current technology.

■ Acoustic signal confirms taking of a

measurement.

■ Wear-proof ruby probe tip for long-term use.

Optimal LCD-Display

■ Large clear numbers for optimum readability.

■ Precise display of readings, battery condition,

mode of operation and serial number.

■ Backlit display.

Scope of supply

■ Gauge for coating measurement with integrated

probe or with Cable Probe – with selected mea-

suring range (QNix® 4500 or QNix® 4200)

■ Gauge carrying case with reference plates.

■ 2 x 1,5 V Mignon Batteries

(Type AA alkaline).

■ Test certificate.

■ Instruction manual.

GmbH & Co. KG
Germany:

Robert-Perthel-Strasse 2 · 50739 Cologne

Phone +49 (0) 221-917455-0

Fax +49 (0) 221-171221

email info@qnix.de

www.qnix.de

* According 
to our terms 
of sale

Two magnetic measuring principles:
Fe: Magnetic-Flux/Hall Effect ref Fe*
NFe: Eddy Current (QNix® 4500 only)

DIN EN ISO 2808, ISO 2178, ASTM B 499,
ASTM D 7091
(QNixR 4500 only: ISO 2360))

integrated or - optional - Cable Probe with 1 m cable

Fe: 0.0 – 3000 μm
NFe: 0.0 – 3000 μm (QNix® 4500 only )

Yes

Single measurement: 850 ms

from 0.0 – 999 in μm, from 1000 μm in mm 

1 μm in the range up to 999 μm, 
0.01 mm in the range from 1 mm

4200 4200 4500 4500
3 mm 5 mm 3/3 mm 5/3 mm

Fe < 2mm 1 1 1 1
Fe > 2mm 1 2 1 2
NFe < 2mm 1 1
NFe > 2mm 1 2

1 = +/- (3%* + 2μm)   2 = +/- (5%* + 2μm)

Ø 25 mm

convex: 5mm, concave: 25mm

Fe: 0.2 mm
NFe: 0.05 mm (QNix® 4500 only)

Graphic-LCD 

0 – 50° C (32 – 122° F)

-10 – 60° C (14 – 140° F)

2 x Batteries: 1.5 V (Type AA alcaline)

100 x 60 x 27 (gauge with integrated probe)

Gauge with integrated probe: 105 g
Gauge with Cable Probe: 147 g

Measuring Principle 

Standards & Regulation

Probe Type

Measuring Range

Metric System µm/mil

Measuring Interval

Display Metric

Resolution

Accuracy referred to
Automation reference standard

Minimum Measuring Area

Minimum Curvature

Minimum Substrate Thickness

Display

Temperature Range

Permitted Storage Temperature

Power Supply

Dimensions (L x W x H in mm)

Weight incl. Battery

2 years
guarantee*

Deutschland

Robert-Perthel-Straße 2 · 50739 Köln

Telefon +49 (0) 221-917455-0

E-Mail info@automation.de

www.q-nix.com 

2 Jahre
*

* �gemäß  
unseren  
Garantiebedingungen

Messprinzip Zwei magnetische Messprinzipien
Fe: Magnetfeldänderung bzw. Hall Effekt siehe Fe*
NFe: Wirbelstrom siehe NFe* (nur QNix® 4500) 

nach Norm DIN EN ISO 2808, ISO 2178, ASTM B 499, 
ASTM D 7091  
(nur QNix® 4500: ISO 2360) 

Messbereich Fe: 	 0,0 – 3000 µm oder 0,0 – 5000 µm
NFe: 	0,0 – 3000 µm (nur QNix® 4500) 

Einheitenumschaltung µm/Mil ja 

Messzeitabstand 850 ms 

Messwertanzeige von 0 – 999 in μm, ab 1000 μm in mm 

Anzeigenauflösung 1 μm im Bereich von 0 – 999 μm,  
0,01 mm im Bereich ab 1 mm 

Messunsicherheit bezogen auf  
Automation-Bezugsnormalien 

	 4200 	 4200 	 4500 	 4500
	 3 mm 	 5 mm 	 3/3 mm 	 5/3mm
Fe < 2 mm 	 ➀ 	 ➀ 	 ➀ 	 ➀ 
Fe > 2 mm	 ➀ 	 ➁ 	 ➀ 	 ➁ 
NFe < 2 mm 			   ➀ 	 ➀ 
NFe > 2 mm 			   ➀ 	 ➁ 
➀ = +/- (3 %* + 2 μm) ➁ = +/- (5 %* + 2 μm) 

Kleinste Messfläche Ø 25 mm

Kleinster Krümmungsradius konvex: 5 mm, konkav: 25 mm

Kleinste Dicke des Grundwerkstoffes Fe: 	 0,2 mm 
NFe: 	0,05 mm (nur QNix® 4500)

Anzeige Grafik-LCD mit Beleuchtung 

Betriebstemperaturbereich 0 – 50 °C

Zulässige Lagertemperatur -10 °C – 60 °C

Stromversorgung 2 x Batterien 1,5 V (Typ AA Alkali) 

Abmessungen (L x B x H in mm) 100 x 60 x 27 

Gewicht inkl. Batterien 105 g 

Technische Daten QNix® 4500 | 4200

	 * 	des Messwertes

	 Fe* 	�Messung von nicht ferro- bzw. nicht ferrimagnetischen Beschichtungen auf ferromagnetischem Substrat z.B.: Messung auf Eisen- oder Stahlsubstrat 

	 NFe* 	�Messung von nicht ferro- bzw. nicht ferrimagnetischen und nicht elektrisch leitfähigen Beschichtungen auf nicht ferro- bzw. nicht ferrimagnetischen 
unseren und elektrisch leitfähigem Substrat z.B.: Messung auf Aluminium-, Zink-, Kupfer-, oder Messing-Substraten 

		  Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 




